//////rﬂt4£3£§¢§ >>——CC——> REGION 1/CLASS B/BOVYS

* 1 VICKSBURG &7
x 2 STEV. LAKESHORE 119
¥ 3 STURGIS 128
~ 4 OTSEGO 133
) ST JOSEPH 146
6 MATTAWAN 161
7 FLAINWELL 167

8 COLDWATER 171
9 RICHLAND GULL LAKE 194
10 COMSTOCK 258
11 THREE RIVERS s
2 B.C. LAKEVIEW 319

13 B.C. FENNFIELD 41
14 ALLEGAN 341
15 CuLuma 86
16 LELTON KELLUGGE 348
i7 B.C. HARFER CREER 46<
18  DUOWAGLAC oe?
19 PAW PAW : =82

TOF 25 INDIVIDUALS

1 BRAD KIRK/OT 16.10
» 2 STANLEY POWELL/GL 16.41
» 3 SCOTT GLEASON/CW 16.44
~ 4 IAN SMITH/PL 16.47
= 5 RON FROESCHKE/SJ 17.02
6 GUY BOWMAN/VK | 17.04
7 CHRIS CREVISTON/OT : 17.05
8 CARL CRAWFORD/VK } 17.07
9 KEVIN KLINE/VK i 17.20
1@ DAVE STAGE/ST 5 17.24
11 JOHN ODELL/ST 17.24
12 TOM NORBEY/LK 17.26
> 13 CHAD THOMFPSON/MA 17.27
14 TOM COSNER/ST 17.28
15 TODD JOHNSON/LK 17.33
¥ 16 AARON STANLEY/CM 17.39
* 17 MARK BORAH/SJ 17.4@
18 DANA TREACY/LK 17.42
* 19 BRIAN LICHT/CW 17.44
20 CHRIS HAYWARD/VK 17.46
= 21 PATRICK CARRUTHERS/AL 17.48
-+~ 22 MIKE HIZER/MA 17.48
23 RANDY 1ZZARD/DK 17.49
24 JOHN COUSINS/VK 17.55
25 KEN OWEN/VK 17.57



MHSAA >>——CC—> REGION 1 /CLASS B/BOYS

"4  VICKSBURG- &7
6/6  BUY BOWMAN/VK
8/8 CARL CRAWFORD/VK
9/9  KEVIN KLINE/VK
20/28 CHRIS HAYWARD/VK
24/24 JOHN COUSINS/VK
25/25 KEN OWEN/VK
39/39 TODD ADAMS/VK

= STURBGIS- 128

18/1@ DAVE STAGE/ST
11711 JOHN ODELL/ST
14/14 TOM COSNER/ST
28/28 CHRIS' JOHNSON/ST
65/65 MIKE KELLEY/ST
74/74 JON MILLETT/ST
99/99 SHAWN FLOCK/ST

S ST JOSEPH- 146

5/5  RON FROESCHKE/SJ
17/17 MARK BORAH/SJ
31/31 TIM ALLEN/SJ
41/41 JERRY BOURLIER/SJ
52/52 BEN ADLER/SJ
S54/54 RANDY PRINCE/SJ
78/78 BILL VINGELEN/SJ

7 PLAINWELL- 167

4/4 IAN SMITH/PL
26/26 JIM PARDO/PL
34/34 ERIC STRONG/PL
35/35 ANDY HENKE/PL
68/68 DAVE MITCHELL/PL
84/86 SCOTT SETH/PL
192/102 AL HENKE/PL

< RICHLAND GULL LAKE- 194

2/2 STANLEY POWELL/GL
32/32 ANDREW JONES/6GL
49/49 CHRISTIAN ANDREE/GL
31/5% DEAN OLIVER/GL

&0/68 ERIK ULBRICH/GL
&64/64 TIMDTHY KELLOGG/GL
85/85 EMIL vVOS/GL

11 THREE RIVERS- 313
46/46 DAN HAIGH/TR
47/47 GREG WESTFALL/TR'
63/63 LARRY CARPENTER/TR
77/77 ROBERT WILSON/TR
80/80 RON MCBEE/TR
83/63 JAMEY SCUTHLAND/TR
93/93 TONY GRAYSTONE/TR

17.04
17.07
17.20
17.46
17.55
17.57
18.19

17.24
17.24
17.28
18.084
19.e8
19.22
20.12

17.02
17.40
18.07
18.24
18.45
18.47
19.34

16.47

17.59
18.12
18.13
19.15
19.46
20.31

16.41
18.@8
18.41
18.44
18.33
19.04
19.42

18.406 -

18.4@
19.03
19.30
19.35
19.39

19.35

=2 STEV. LAKESHORE- 119

12712 TOM NORBEY/LK

15/15 TODD JOHNSON/LK
18/18 DANA TREACY/LK
29729 ERIK JOHNSON/LK
45/43 JASON BRUECK/LK
76/76 KYLE JOHNSON/LK
107/1@7 STEVE LEVI/LK

<4 OTSEGU- 133

1/1 BRAD KIRK/OT

7/7 CHRIS CREVISTON/OT
37/37 MATT FIGEL/OT
4@3/4@ TIM RANKIN/OT
48/48 MIKE SCHULTHEIS/OT
7@/7@ DOUG WOOD/OT
87/87 BRIAN EVANS/OT

& MATTAWAN- 161
13713 CHAD THOMPSON/MA
22722 MIKE HIZER/MA
27/27 JEFF BOVEN/MA
38/38 TODD SPRATT/MA
b61/61 MATT CASHEN/MA
89/89 JEFF WETTERS/MA
91/91 ERIC LEWANDOWSKI/MA

8 COLDWATER- 171
3/3 SCOTT GLEASON/CW
19/19 BRIAN LICHT/CW
42/42 TAD THAYER/CW
S5@/5@ SHANE FINNEY/CW
S$7/57 JASCMN GRUPP/CW
71/71 GARY PIERCE/CW
?4/94 PAT ANGLE/CW

1 COMSTOCK— 238
16716 AARCN STANLEY/CM
36/36 MIKE MASON/CM
S53/53 WIL SIMPSON/CM
b6b6/66 CHARLES KELLEY/CM
67/67 GARY KOZERSKI/CM
81/81 DAN DESMIT/CM
98/98 MARCLUS TRUSS/CM

12 B.C. LAKEVIEW- 319
38/38 RYAN WILL/LV
58/58 TODD DAWSON/LV
39/59 STEVE DEVRIES/LV
84/84 DAN WYTKO/LV
88/88 MIKE BROCKWAY/LV
97/97 TIM CASTORR/LV
186/184&.  SHAUN LOVE/LV

17.26
17.33
17.42
18. 064
18.39
19.26
20.36

16.10

17.0S
18.15
18.21
18.41
19.16
19.47

17.27
17.48
18.01
18.18
18.55
19.51
19.54

16.44
17.44
18.27
18.44
18.51
19.18
20.01

17.39
18.14
18.46
19.14
19.14
19.36
20.11

18.06
18.32:
18.352

19.48

23 B.C. PENNFIELD- 341
43/43: RICHARD GRANT/PN
44/44 MATTHEW VONK/PN
S5/55 BRENT COBB/PN
96/96 MICHAEL WOOD/PN
103/103 EUGENE MEAD/PN
1117111 BRET MESSENGER/PN
1137113 GLEN MESSENGER/PN

A4S CoLagmA- 386

33/33 KEITH HUIZINGER/CO
&9/69 PHILLIP DEZWARTE/CO
82/82 SANFORD WALKE/CO
90/90 LINUS KARLSSON/CO
1127112 ROB DELATORRE/CO
117/117 TRENT SUTTON/CO
1217121 JAMES ROACH/CO

17 B.C. HARPER CREEK- 442
56/36 EDDIE GRADWELL/HC
73/73 DAVE RIAL/HC

183/138 BRIAN BEAM/HC
1157115 DOQUG MILLER/HC
118/118 ANDRIS WALTER/HC
1257125 CURT GABALL/HC
1267126 FRANK WILLBRANDT/HC

1< PAW PAW- 582
185/1@85 LARRY BERG/PP
1167116 SEAN DONOVAN/PP
119/119 DAVID LEAN/PP
1207120 BRIAN BOCK/FPP
1227122 ALLEN WOODRUFF/PP
1277127 JOHN WOODRUFF/PF

18.28
18.31
18.49
20.07
20.33

20.49
20.59 -

18.102
19.15
19.37
19.53
20.51
21.21
22.83

18.50
19.21
20.15
21.12
21.33
23.53
24.09

20.34
21.13
21.38
22.02
22.04
25.86

149
21/21
&2/62
78/73
79779

. 1047124

114/114

16
23/23
92/92

1017181
1@8/10@8
1247124

19
72/72
95/95

10%/189
118/118
1237123

72/72
95/95
1897109
11@/110
1237123

ALLEGAN- 34%

PATRICK CARRUTHERS/AL
RONALD RAPA/AL

AARON SPREITZER/AL
WILLIAM WELLING/AL
MIKA STURGIS/AL

MIKE CRECH/AL

DELTON KELLOGG- 448
RANDY 1ZZARD/DK
MIKE RHODES/DK
JEFF- NEWMAN/DK
SCOTT NEWMAN/DK
BRIAN BAGGS/DK

DOWAGIAC- S@9
JOSEPH PETERSEN/DO
MIKE OWNBY/DO

GARY CORAK/DO
MURPHY TOBIN/DO
KENNETH FOX/DO

JOSEPH PETERSEN/DD
MIKE OWNBY/DO

GARY CORAK/DO
MURPHY TOBIN/DO
KENNETH FOX/DO

17.48
19.01
19.23
19.34
20. 34
21.05

17.49
19.55
20.3¢
20. 482
23.3%

19.20
29.026
28.42
28. 436
23.35

19.20
20.06
20.42
20. 356
23.35
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COLDWATER
RICHLAND GULL LAKE 81
aTSEGO 91
VICKSBURG 112
B.C. LAKEVIEW 1446
STURGIS 154
ST. JOSEFH 167
FLAINWELL 197
ALLEGAN 227
COLOMA e
SVEV. LARESHURE 297
MAT TAWAN 1y
THREE RIVERS 2@
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RHONDA WENDZEL/GL
JENNIFER WYTKO/LV
DAWN VALLE/CW
JILL STRAWSER/CW
PATTY ANZALDUA/OT
JOAN MONROE /CW
SUE MITCHELL/SJ
JENNY HARE/OT
KIMBERLY SCOVEL/GL
CHRISTINE WEAVER/ST
ANNE PARDO/PL
KAREN CARR/LY
HEIDI TULL/ST
SUSAN DLNEY/CO
JAYNE WILSON/VI

RENEE WENDZEL /GL

TRACY TUFFELMIRE/AL

KAREN PALUSZEWSKI/AL

HOLLY HATHAWAY/VI
TINA WISMER/SJ
STEFHANY MYERS/0T
AMY FEARSON/OT

LYN BERGIUS/VI
MICHELLE LAUGHRY/CW
KIM RUBOM/VI

‘% f;fﬂrﬁ.

REGION

20.05
20.4%
20.48
21.00
21.13
21.17
21.21
21.24
21.26
21.38
21.36
21.48
21.48
21.35
22.08

2.16
22.18
22.19
22.21
22,22
22.28
22.29
22.32
22.36
22.36
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B R IR - .. - LIRS S W o Y A /7 L3O DO D

1 COLDWATER- &3 22 RICHLAND GULL LAKE- 81 i
3/3 DAWN VALLE/CW 20.48 171 RHONDA WENDIEL/GL 28.05 1S DOWAGIAC- 390 1 & DELTON 'KELLOGG- 357
4/4 JILL STRAWSER/CW 21.e8 9/9 KIMBERLY SCOVEL/GL 21.26 66/63 EMILY FIRST/DO 24.58 42/39 AMY GILBERT/DK 23.30
&/6 JOAN MONROE /CW 21.17 16/16 RENEE WENDZEL/GL 22.16 8@/77 CONNIE KLIMCZAK/DO 246.41 70/67 REGINA JONES/DK 25.16
24/24 MICHELLE LAUGHRY/CW 22.346 28/27 KRISTEN VANPEENAN/GL 22.430 B4/8¢ HOLLY STATEN/DO 27.085 76/73 STEPH INGLE/DK 26.2¢
26/26 MARY NOWAK/CW 22.39 29/28 REBECCA TURNER/GL 22.44 87/83 SUZANNE ROSEVELT/DO 27.26 = 92/87 SHELLY QUASKENBOSS/DK 28.03
38/29 TAMMY HUNTLEY/CW 22.45 44/41 COLLEEN COOPER/GL 23.33 91/86 ALISHA GREENWOOD/DO 28.92 - 97/91 JENNY REMANAK/DK 29.39
47/44 CYNTHIA GRUPP/CW 23.44 62/59 LAURA TOURANGEARU/GL 24.46 95/89 KATHLEEN JUDD/DO 28.39
: 96/9@ MICHELLE ROGERS/DOD 29.13
= O0OTSEGD- 91 <} VICKSBURG- 112
3/5 PATTY ANZALDUA/OT 21.13 15/1S * JAYNE WILSON/VI 22.@0 B.C. HARPER CREEK- DNF B.C. PENNFIELD~ DNF
B8/8 JENNY HARE/OT 21.24 19719 HOLLY HATHAWAY/VI 22.21 27 PAULA PETERSON/HC 22.40 32 PAULA OTTO/PF 22.53%
21/21 STEPHANY MYERS/0T 22.28 23/23 LYN BERGIUS/VI 22.32 98 MELANIE SMITH/HC 29.51 86 LISA LANTZ/PF 27.13
22/22 AMY PEARSON/OT 22.29 25725 KIM RUBOM/VI 22.36 B89 DYNNE EDING/PF 27.45
38/35 DEBBIE ANZALDUA/OT 23.25 31/38 JACKIE CROSS/VI 22,54
43/4@ BECKY DOUBBLESTEIN/OT 23.31 64/61 AMY SEHY/VI 24.50 PAW PAW- DNF
47/46 SAMANTHA MCMILLIN/OT 24.05 71768 SHANNON MILLER/VI 25.45
S  B.C. LAKEVIEW- 146 & STURGIS- 154
2/2 JENNIFER WYTKO/LV 20.33 13/1@ CHRISTINE WEAVER/ST 21.30
12/12 KAREN CARR/LV H 21.48 13713 HEIDI TULL/ST 21.48
41/38 MINDA MCNALLY/LV 23.3e 36734 ANN NOECKER/ST 23.22
48/45 KELLI LUSK/LV 24.01 40/37 SONJA CHRISMAN/ST 23.29
52/49 JILL JOHNSON/LV 24.09 63/6@ KIT BOWDISH/ST 24.49
68/65 ANGELA ECKERTY/LV 25.12 67/64 JANENE RITZER/ST 25.07
72/69 KRIS WIRES/ST 25.46
7 ST. JOSEPH- 167 8 PLAINWELL- 197 ?
7/7 SUE MITCHELL/SJ 21.21 11711 ANNE PARDO/PL 21.36 -
20/20 TINA WISMER/SJ 22.22 35/33 JULIE DELAERE/PL 23.146
34/32 PAM RIEKELS/SJ 23.@85 39/36 KIM DONALDSON/PL 23.28
53/5@ LISA WILLGING/SJ 24.10 45/43 ROSE PARDO/PL 23.41
61/58 LORRI BARRETT/SJ 24.41 77/74 MARY STROPE/PL 26.28
B81/78 SARAH ANDREWS/SJ 26.44
70/85 DENISE MILLER/SJ 27.49
< ALLEGAN- 227 1@ COoLoMA- 251
17/17 TRACY TUFFELMIRE/AL 22.18 14/14 SUSAN GLNEY/CO 21.33
18/18 KAREN PALUSZEWSKI/AL 22.19 58/47 CORINNE BOHANNON/CO 25.88
59/56 PENNY MILLER/AL 24.27 51748 LAURA WRIGHT/CO 24.928
1 60/57 LISA MYERS/AL 24.29 73/78 AMY FESTER/COD 256.02
82/79 TRICIA WASON/AL 26.59 75/72 BECKY LAWSON/CO 26.17
11 STEV. LAKESHORE- 2935 122 MATTAWAN- 319
33/31 ROXANNE SCHULTZ/LA 23.29 45/42 SANDY GOLDEN/MA . 23.335
36/33 CARRIE BROWN/LA 24.16 S54/31 KIM VANTASSELL/MA 24.14
S$7/54 CHRIS HILL/LA 24.23 69/66 HEATHER TIMM/MA 23.15
78/75 KELLY MALIN/LA 26.30 79/76 DANELL MOYLE/MA 26.34
83/82 LISA CHEVRETE/LA 27.11 88/84 MISBY PETERS/MA 27.38
13 THREE RIVERS~ 32@ . 14_0&7@‘%357 L .
55/32 JULIE MELOCHE/TR AMY GILBERT/DK . .: S 23430 ;
S58/35 MARREY CANNON/TR REBGINA "JONES/DK .. - . - 28.16:
65/62 BRENDA WINCHEL/ GTEPH INSLE/DK """ '.26.2
74/7% SARAH BECKER/TR. 92 . BHELLY GU“SKENBOBB/DK-:} U 28. 887
83/8@8 DEB COPSEY/TR - 97791  JENNY REMANAK/DK. .- ' - 29.39: 7

94/88 KRISTEN THOMPSON/TR  28.30



